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0 2,650
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MLSS
F/M

BOD,
Flow rate
F/M

MLSS
Aeration time
0/Q

FM

MLSS

Aeration time

0/Q;

1sU19569 (m)

300 mg/L
100 mAd

0.2-0.6
2,500-4,000
3-5
0.25-1.00
0.05-0.15
3,000-6,000
18-36
0.50-1.50
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Mixed Liquor Suspended Solids (mg/L)
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mg/L
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Food to Microorganism Ratio (g. BOD, /g MLSS.d}
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